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SCHEDULE “A”
An applicant for a sign permit, other than True North Fraser Agricultural Signs, shall
submit a non-refundable processing fee of $40.00 for each proposed sign. If the sign is
approved, this fee will be credited towards the appropriate permit fee as set below.

The following fees will apply for signs in the City of Pitt Meadows:

i. Fees based on total sign area. For multi-faced signs, the total sign area shall be the
aggregate of the sign area on all faces.

Signs up to 3.0 sg m $ 75.00
Signs larger than 3.0 sg m (up to 6 sq m) $150.00
Signs larger than 6.0 sq m (up to 10 sq m) $200.00
Signs larger than 10.0 sgm $250.00

ii. Fees for other types of signs:
True North Fraser Agricultural Signs $ 20.00
Temporary Signs, not including True North $ 40.00

Fraser Agricultural Signs, On-Site and
Off-Site Development Marketing Signs

On-Site/Off-Site Development Marketing Signs $100.00
Sandwich Board Signs $ 40.00 (initial permit)
Sandwich Board Sign Renewal $ 20.00
Banner Signs $ 40.00 (initial permit)
3 additional Banner Signs $ 20.00 (max. 4 per year)
Feather Flag Signs $ 40.00 (initial permit)
3 additional Feather Flag Signs $ 20.00 (max. 4 per year)

A person must obtain a separate permit before enlarging, rebuilding, relocating or
extending an existing sign.

The owner or occupant of a lot on which a sign or any part of the sign proposed to be
suspended or projected over a street right-of-way, sidewalk, walkway or other place of
public access, must obtain and maintain general commercial liability insurance for that
sign in the minimum amount of $3,000,000 (three million dollars) per incident of injury to
a person or property or to loss or damage, naming the City as an additional insured, and
indemnifying the City for any and all complaints, requests, claims or demands for any
damages, harm, loss, injury to person or property of any kind whatsoever arising from or
in relation to the sign, and for any and all expenses incurred by the City, including
reasonable legal costs, in relation to same. Before any sign or part of a sign is so
suspended, projected, altered, relocated or removed, must deliver a copy of the
insurance policy to the City and any related documentation along with a permit
application.
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